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Zimowe Mistrzostwa DOZP w kat. 13 lat i starsi w pływaniu
Nowa Ruda-Słupiec, 17-18.11.2023

Konkurencja 29 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
2023-11-18 - 10:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 lat

1. WERESZCZYŃSKI Igor 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:20.61 423 33.29 35.91 36.54 34.87
2. ZAWADZKI Kajetan 10 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 2:37.94 299 36.24 40.69 41.73 39.28

KIIEFFER Erik 10 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 2:37.94 299 37.19 41.33 41.67 37.75
4. KOROLEWICZ Szymon 10 MKS PIAST Głogów 2:41.75 278 37.52 41.28 42.84 40.11
5. PIWOWARSKI Patryk 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:45.07 262 38.40 42.26 43.39 41.02
6. WOŁODKIEWICZ Piotr 10 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra3:11.03 169 44.66 48.48 50.04 47.85

14 lat

1. NAWOJCZYK Michał 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:07.80 564 29.51 32.55 33.01 32.73
2. ZALCMAN Karol 09 UKS SHARK Rudna 2:16.47 463 30.04 34.66 36.19 35.58
3. CHWAŁCZYŃSKI Szymon09 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:28.53 359 34.00 38.39 38.76 37.38
4. OSTROWSKI Bartosz 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:31.29 340 34.73 38.93 39.29 38.34

15 lat

1. PAWŁOWSKI Kornel 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:14.73 481 31.33 33.75 34.96 34.69
2. KULETA Dominik 08 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 2:20.27 427 32.48 34.67 36.68 36.44
3. BRZEŹNICKI Michał 08 Sport Active 3:08.01 177 41.35 49.07 51.83 45.76

15 lat i starsi

1. PAWŁOWSKI Kornel 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:14.73 481 31.33 33.75 34.96 34.69
2. KULETA Dominik 08 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 2:20.27 427 32.48 34.67 36.68 36.44
3. HORBACZ Franciszek 07 KS REKIN Świebodzice 2:25.43 383 33.99 37.26 37.57 36.61
4. BRZEŹNICKI Michał 08 Sport Active 3:08.01 177 41.35 49.07 51.83 45.76

Open

1. NAWOJCZYK Michał 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:07.80 564 29.51 32.55 33.01 32.73
2. PAWŁOWSKI Kornel 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:14.73 481 31.33 33.75 34.96 34.69
3. ZALCMAN Karol 09 UKS SHARK Rudna 2:16.47 463 30.04 34.66 36.19 35.58
4. KULETA Dominik 08 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 2:20.27 427 32.48 34.67 36.68 36.44
5. WERESZCZYŃSKI Igor 10 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:20.61 423 33.29 35.91 36.54 34.87
6. HORBACZ Franciszek 07 KS REKIN Świebodzice 2:25.43 383 33.99 37.26 37.57 36.61
7. CHWAŁCZYŃSKI Szymon09 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:28.53 359 34.00 38.39 38.76 37.38
8. OSTROWSKI Bartosz 09 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:31.29 340 34.73 38.93 39.29 38.34
9. ZAWADZKI Kajetan 10 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 2:37.94 299 36.24 40.69 41.73 39.28

KIIEFFER Erik 10 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 2:37.94 299 37.19 41.33 41.67 37.75
11. KOROLEWICZ Szymon 10 MKS PIAST Głogów 2:41.75 278 37.52 41.28 42.84 40.11
12. PIWOWARSKI Patryk 10 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:45.07 262 38.40 42.26 43.39 41.02
13. BRZEŹNICKI Michał 08 Sport Active 3:08.01 177 41.35 49.07 51.83 45.76
14. WOŁODKIEWICZ Piotr 10 MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia Góra3:11.03 169 44.66 48.48 50.04 47.85


